Large Packaged AC Drive Solutions
Total packaged solutions
50 hp - 1,000 hp
460 V  | 575 V
Known worldwide for custom packaged drive
systems, Control Techniques’ solutions offer a wide
variety of enclosure, power and control option

Sample Code:
Position Number:
Order Code
9 - 12. Horsepower
0050 = 50 hp
0060 = 60 hp
0075 = 75 hp
0100 = 100 hp
0125 = 125 hp
0150 = 150 hp
0200 = 200 hp
0250 = 250 hp
0300 = 300 hp
0350 = 350 hp
0400 = 400 hp
0450 = 450 hp
0500 = 500 hp
0600 = 600 hp
0650 = 650 hp
0700 = 700 hp
0800 = 800 hp
0900 = 900 hp
1000 = 1000 hp
13. Duty Rating
H = Heavy Duty
N = Normal Duty
15. Keypads
0 = Door Mounted LCD Keypad
1 = Drive Mounted  Keypad
17. Filtering Options
0 = None
1 = AC Input Reactor (4)
2 = AC Output Reactor (5)
3 = AC Input and Output Reactor
18. Blower Motor Starter Option
0 = None
1 = Blower motor starter
19. Data Port Option
0 = None
1 = Data Port
20. Air Conditioning
0 = None
1 = Air Conditioning
21. NEMA Rating
0 = NEMA 12
1 = NEMA 3R
22. cULus Label
0 = None
1 = cULus
1 - 2. Product
Large Packaged Drive
3 - 5. Drive Model
400 = Unidrive M400 (1)
600 = Unidrive M600
700 = Unidrive M700
701 = Unidrive M701
702 = Unidrive M702
7. Input Power
1 =  Thru-door disconnect circuit
breaker (2)
8. Voltage Rating
4 = 460VAC
5 = 575VAC (3)
H
D